
COACHE Committee Members

Name Group Representing Email
Kate Drowne, Co-Chair Associate Provost For Faculty Affairs kdrowne@mst.edu
Wayne Jones, Co-Chair Institutional Research and Data Management wayne.jones@mst.edu
Bih-Ru Lea Board of Trustees' People and Organizational Excellence Subcommittee leabi@mst.edu
Bill Gillis Teaching Track Faculty, CArEE wgillis@mst.edu
Clair Kueny Campus Climate Survery; I/O Specialist kuenys@mst.edu
Jessica Cundiff Faculty Success Program cundiffjl@mst.edu
Kathryn Northcut Chair, Faculty Senate Personnel Committee northcut@mst.edu
Paul Runnion Faculty Senate  prunnion@mst.edu
Sahra Sedigh Sarvestani Faculty Ombuds sedighs@mst.edu
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